
FONDAZIONE

#interconnessioni17

Per informazioni:

www.regione.umbria.it/agenda-digitale
c.stajano@mondodigitale.org

 tel. 06 4201 4109

Dal 27
novembre

al 1°
dicembre

Jam Session 
SPOLETO

Hackreativity 
FOLIGNO

Health
Hackathon

PERUGIA

27/11

28/11

29/11

30/11

1/12

Popup 
Maker

TERNI

Internet Day 
CITTÀ DI CASTELLO


